Page 1 of 4
CANTT35300
Commercial
Storage Tanks
UNINSULATED
BARE STORAGE TANKS
A. O. Smith commercial water storage tanks are designed for use with gas/electric
water heaters to provide additional storage capacity for systems with large water

(on 36” diameter and below)
Commercial
Storage Tanks
Page 3 of 4
CANTT35300
DIMENSION AND SHIPPING WEIGHTS
MODEL
NUMBER
TANK
CAPACITY
DIMENSIONS IN (CM)
WEIGHT LB (KG)
GLASS
USG (L) A B C D E F
THN-500A 500 (1,893) 42 (107) 83 (211) 47-1/2 (121) 12 (30) 39-1/2 (100) 27-1/4 (69) 763 (346)
TH-500A 500 (1,893) 48 (122) 73 (185) 40-1/2 (103) 12 (30) 34-1/2 (88) 26-3/4 (68) 1,062 (482)
TH-600A 600 (2,271) 48 (122) 84 (213) 48 (122) 12 (30) 42 (107) 28-1/2 (72) 1,193 (541)
TH-700A 700 (2,650) 48 (122) 93 (236) 52-1/2 (133) 12 (30) 43-1/2 (110) 30-3/4 (78) 1,301 (590)
TH-750A 750 (2,839) 48 (122) 96 (244) 54 (137) 12 (30) 46 (117) 30-3/4 (78) 1,337 (606)
TH-1000A 1,000 (3,785) 48 (122) 120 (305) 66 (168) 12 (30) 35-1/2 (90) 36-1/2 (93) 1,623 (736)
Working pressure for 500 through 1000 gallon models is 125 psi.
MODEL
NUMBER
TANK CAPACITY DIMENSIONS IN (CM)
WEIGHT LB (KG)
GLASS
USG (L) A B C D
TVN -500A 500 (1,893) 42 (107) 87 (221) 39-3/4 (101) 25-3/4 (65) 763 (346)
TV-500A 500 (1,893) 48 (122) 77 (196) 41-3/4 (106) 27-3/4 (70) 1,062 (482)
TV-600A 600 (2,271) 48 (122) 88 (224) 41-3/4 (106) 27-3/4 (70) 1,193 (541)
TV-700A 700 (2,650) 48 (122) 97 (246) 41-3/4 (106) 27-3/4 (70) 1,301 (590)
TV-750A 750 (2,839) 48 (122) 100 (254) 41-3/4 (106) 27-3/4 (70) 1,337 (606)
TV-1000A 1,000 (3,785) 48 (122) 124 (315) 41-3/4 (106) 27-3/4 (70) 1,623 (736)
TV-1250A 1,250 (4,732) 54 (137) 128 (325) 43-1/4 (110) 29-1/4 (74) 2,100 (953)
TV-1500A 1,500 (5,678) 60 (152) 124 (315) 44-3/4 (114) 30-3/4 (78) 2,709 (1,229)
TV-1750A 1,750 (6,624) 60 (152) 148 (376) 44-3/4 (114) 30-3/4 (78) 3,156 (1,432)
TV-2000A 2,000 (7,571) 72 (183) 121 (307) 47-1/4 (120) 33-1/4 (84) 3,397 (1,541)
Working pressure for 500 through 2000 gallon models is 125 psi.
MANWAY
1-1/4" NPT
ANODE